H
a
ro
ld
 P
a
rk
, S

and Deep Ocean frames.
25 of 30   Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com Version 2 © SFA 2024 Version 2 © SFA 2024 Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com    26 of 30
How to order in 5 steps
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
United States  +1 877 406 6434
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
Select one per category to specify your product.
1. Select configuration
• 1750mm length  |  68 7/8"
• 2100mm length  |  82 11/16"
• Tailored length
2. Select legs and mounting
Legs may require basic assembly on-site.
Classic Promenade
01
Classic Promenade Seat CMR101
Aluminium anodised battens and Palladium Silver Splay legs.
725W x 800H x 1750L  | 28 9/16" W x 31 1/2" H x 68 7/8" L
02
Classic Promenade Seat CMR102
Jasper battens with Textura monument frames and Arch legs.
725W x 800H x 1750L  | 28 9/16" W x 31 1/2" H x 68 7/8" L
04
Classic Promenade Seat CMR107
Woodgrain Beach Oak (Grey) battens, Palladium Silver wall mount.
725W x 800H x 1750L  | 28 9/16" W x 31 1/2" H x 68 7/8" L
03
Classic Promenade Seat CMR104
Eco-certified hardwood battens with Pedestal leg, Palladium
Silver frames.
725W x 800H x 1750L  | 28 9/16" W x 31 1/2" H x 68 7/8" L
Classic Promenade
Freestanding
Surface Fixed
Sub-surface Fixed
Freestanding
Surface Fixed
Sub-surface Fixed
Surface Fixed
Sub-surface Fixed
Surface Fixed
Sub-surface Fixed
Core Drilled
Wall Fixed Plinth Fixed
Mosman Square, Sydney, Australia.
Classic Promenade Seat with eco-certified hardwood
battens and Night Sky frames.
02 Arch 04 Pedestal01 Splay 05 Post 07 Wall 11 Plinth
5. Select Bullnose Tie Rod finish
• Aluminium Anodised
• Aluminium Powder Coated (See Colour Chart)
• Tailored
3. Select batten colour 4. Select frame colour
Colours shown are indicative only, variations may occur in printing.
See